
Leach Garden Upper Garden Project
Ross Swanson, Capital Project Manager III
David Porter, Executive Director Leach Garden



Background: Development Plan

1. Connect the Upper and Lower Garden
2. Create a space that is a Regional Draw

LEACH BOTANICAL GARDEN 
MASTER PLAN 
September 2015 

PREPARED BY: 

OLSON KUNOIG 
PREPARED FOR: 

r4- PORTLAND PARKS & RECREATION 
~ He31"1VPi,rl,.1,.-lt,,,,Pot:<ar,d 

www.pdc.u, 



Background: Phase One Project

1C.4 
122ND STREET PATHWAY 

1A1 
HILLSIDE NATIVE 

PLANT RESTORATlON 

SITEWORK & PERlMETER BUFFER 
. 1D.3 

REILOCATE GREEN HOUS 
HOOP HOUSE, BEDS 
1D.1 

-t-===--t--t- ~ -:+-.1--- REILOCATE ADMIN, DEMO EXISTING HOUSE 

10.2 
CONSOLIDATE MAINTENANCE OPERATIONS 
SJTEWORK AND PERI ETER BUFFER 

1B.3 
EVENT LAWN, WIU<S 
& PERIMETER 
MEADOWS 
1A.J 
POLLINATOR 
GARDEN & PATHS 

' .1!U 
F[REPlACE TERRACE 
+ARBOR {1B.2) 
1A..2 
TREE CANOP.Y, WALK 
.& rnHANCE~TIVE 
FOREST 

-::,-~ii'=~;,'{,, OBJECTIVES. \ r~ 1A) LI PPER LOWER GARDEN CO NECTIONS & NEW 
1 ATTRACTIONS, SECURITY 

.... __,_......_.....,.~ 1B) NEW GAT ERIN.G SPACES & GARDEN 
EXPERIENCES 

1C) NEW GARDEN ENTRY, IMPROVE 
INFRASTRUCTURE, NEW PARKING 

1DJ REORGANIZE UPPER GARDEN 



Aerial Tree Walk
Nebraska Street Entry

LEACH BOTANICAL GARDEN 
UPPER GARDEN DEVELOPMENT °" PHASING PLAN: PHASE 1 

lLl 
UPPER GARDEN ENTRY 
REBU!LO CLAYBOURNE 
STREET Wf UTILITIES 
UNDERGROUND ELEC., 
LANDSCAPE BUFFER & 
STORMWATER GARDENS [ .-.!r 4------'--.._,-+-i 

I 



Fireplace Terrace / Arbor
Nebraska Street Entry1C.2 
UPPER GARDEN ENTRY 
REBUILD CLAYBOURNE 
STREET WI UTILITIES 
UNDERGROUND ELEC., 
LANDSCAPE BUFFER & 
STORMWATER GARDENS 

I 



Pollinator Garden
Nebraska Street Entry

SfTEWORK & PERIMETER BUFFER 
.!!l1 
RELOCATE GREEN HOUSE, 
HOOP HOUSE, BEDS 

--'~=-t-t--+-H I-- ~~·~OCATE ADMIN, DEMO EXISTING 

OBJECTIVES 

: r~ 1A)~~c~~N~~i:;oNNECTIO 
1-=,,_.._.,;...i._~ 1B) NEW GATHERING SPACES & GARDEN 

EXPERIENCES 
1C) NEW GARDEN ENTRY, IMPROVE 

INFRASTRUCTURE, NEW PARKJNG 
10) REORGANIZE UPPER GARDEN 



Leach Garden Capital Campaign Results!

• 2014 = $2.15M Original Project Revenue  

• 2016 Commissioner Fritz’s Challenge:   

1) LGF raises $1.26M
2) PP&R commits $4.9M (PP&R SDC)

Sub-Total $6.16M



Leach Garden Capital Campaign Results!

• Other Agency contributions:  METRO, $188K; 
Prosper Portland (Lents URA),  $1.8M

2018 NEW PROJECT REVENUE
363% INCREASE:  to $9.9M total

•



Why Are We Here Today?

*Amend PTE contract with 
Land Morphology, Inc. in the 
amount of $674,137 to provide 
additional design and 
construction administration 
services for the Leach Upper 
Garden Development Project. 


	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9

